Product Specification Sheet
METAL BOX
BOX 3104-KSSX
info@ortechindustries.comwww.ortechindustries.ca 604.543.64731.888.543.6473 13376 Comber Way,
Surrey, BC V3W 5V9
205 Summerlea Road,
Brampton, Ontario
ORTECH reserves the right to modify at any time, without notice, any or all of our product's features, designs, components
and specifications to meet market changes.
HIGHLIGHTS
CERTIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
BOX 3104-KSSXMODEL
Application
Material
Construction Type
Cover Included
Knockout Options
Capacity
Case Quantities
New work
Galvanized steel
Assemble
None
4 pry outs
262ml
24
DIMENSIONS
Gangable Electrical Device Box For
Supporting a Device Into The Wall
STEEL STUD
WALL BOX
5 YEAR WARRANTY YOUR WIRES DESERVE A FORTRESS
▪ With concentric knockouts
▪ Assemble sides for more stability
▪ Can be used to support a device into the wall
▪ Wraparound Bracket for 2-1/2" and 3-5/8" steel
studs
▪ With AC90 / NMD cable clamps, wraparound
bracket and integral support bracket
Project:
Location
Architect:
Engineer:
Contractor:
Submitted By:
Date:
REFERENCE QUANTITY REMARKS PROJECT DETAILS
1-13/16”
(47mm)
4-1/8”
(104mm)
2-1/2”
(64mm)
3-7/8”
(99mm)
3-5/16”
(84mm)
3”
(76mm)
3-7/8”
(99mm)
6-3/16”
(157mm)